
THE COMPLETE PACKAGE
 EVERYTHING YOU NEED TO START YOUR BUSINESS 

The Tuel Complete Package is the ultimate training and sales tool to help you bring the power of nature and science into your spa 
or salon. The package not only includes a full professional back bar and a selection of retail products, but also intimate training and 
mentoring with a Tuel certified trainer knowledgeable in techniques and best practices that will help propel your business to success.

BACK BAR

We give you everything from cleansers to extraction solutions and anti aging serums from our complete line in professional 
sizes valued at over $1,700. This gives you the ability to customize facials specific to your clients’ skin care needs. It also includes  
The Tuel Technical Manual filled with detail product information, a full library of basic and advanced treatments, helpful tips and 
instructions and access to online education. 

RETAIL

We put a lot of thought and consideration into choosing just the right retail items for your business. You get more of our pop-
ular items including additional products for the most common skin types. This ensures that you will not be left with products  
collecting dust on the shelf. As a Complete Package investor you will be added to our list of salons and spas at tuelskincare.com  
and tuelberodin.com. These sites allow clients and professionals to find Tuel salons in their area for services and products.

CHAIR SIDE & MENTORING

Learn from the best with our three-day intensive training program. A Tuel certified trainer, mentored personally by co-owner Lori 
Nestore, will come to your salon and teach you step-by-step techniques including how to analyze skin, the best facial methods, 
client consultation tips, retail selling practices, and basic business procedures.

There is so much more to the esthetics business than just giving a great facial. Where will your client sit during the consultation? 
How is your retail displayed? Does your back bar setup allow you to remain seated without straining to reach products? Are you 
doing an extraordinary amount of unnecessary laundry?

When your training is finished you will have ALL the tools you need to have a career that exceeds your dreams. Not only will you 
work in an industry you love, but you will know how to generate an income that matches it.  Whether you are in a one person room 
or a large salon, we strive to help you succeed.

ADVANCED SKIN CLASS (CALIFORNIA)

This five day hands-on class is essential to the success of your business. You’ll learn how to analyze skin types and conditions and 
choose the appropriate products for each of your clients. Instructor Pati Geraghty balances her professional experiences and the 
latest research with treatment methods to ensure the most advanced and effective techniques are taught. This class not only will 
give you the knowledge to properly address a variety of skin care needs, it will also leave you feeling confident in your ability to 
rebook and retail clients, while performing a wide range of services that will propel your business to thrive. 

Take your business to the next level!

05/20/2022		  INFO@TUELBERODIN.COM			   800 765 7597			   TUELBERODIN.COM



THE COMPLETE PACKAGE
RETAIL PRODUCTS

Moisture Deep Pore Cleansing Duo
Say Goodbye to Dry Milk Cleanser
Moisture Nourishing Cream
Moisture Plus Nourishing Mask
Moisture Nourishing Essential Oil Blend
Moisture Travel Pack Mini Set

Balance Deep Pore Cleansing Duo
Balancing Act Milk Cleanser
Control Yourself Gel Cleanser
Balance Refining Moisture Cream
Balance Superfood Mask
Balance Refining Essential Oil Blend
Balance Travel Pack Mini Set

Detox Deep Pore Cleansing Duo
Clear as Day Milk Cleanser
Let’s Be Clear Here Gel Cleanser
Make Amends Healing Moisture Cream
Rehab Acne Healing Serum
Detox Healing Essential Oil Blend
Detox Clay Mask
Detox Travel Pack Mini Set

Calm Deep Pore Cleansing Duo
Stop Being Sensitive Milk Cleanser
Calm Soothing Moisture Cream
Calm Soothing Essential Oil Blend
Super Soothe 2 in 1 Calming Mask
Calm Travel Pack Mini Set

Rescue Deep Pore Cleansing Duo
Beat the Clock Milk Cleanser
Rescue Ultra-Rich Moisture Cream
Rescue Anti-aging Essential Oil Blend
Lift Up Firming Mask
U Turn Firming Peptide Serum
Rescue Travel Pack Mini Set

Fresh Eyes De-Puff Moisture Lotion
Eye Corrector Firm & Lighten Gel
Eye Revive Firming Peptide Cream
Hydrate Super Moisture Serum
C Power Antioxidant Vitamin C Serum
Absorb Mattifying Serum
Power Scrub Ultra Fine Polishing Paste
Power Peel Refining Glycolic Acid Gel
Clear It Blemish Control Gel*
Clear It Blemish Control Gel
Daily Defense Mineral Sunscreen Serum
Daily Defense Mineral Sunscreen Serum

* Use one of these for your back bar

Say Goodbye to Dry Milk Cleanser
Moisture Deep Pore Cleansing Oil
Moisture Deep Pore Cleansing Toner
Moisture Nourishing Essential Oil Blend
Moisture Nourishing Cream
Moisture Plus Nourishing Mask

Balancing Act Milk Cleanser
Control Yourself Gel Cleanser
Balance Deep Pore Cleansing Oil
Balance Deep Pore Cleansing Toner
Balance Refining Essential Oil Blend
Balance Refining Moisture Cream
Balance Superfood Mask

Clear as Day Milk Cleanser
Let’s Be Clear Here Gel Cleanser
Detox Deep Pore Cleansing Oil
Detox Deep Pore Cleansing Toner
Make Amends Healing Moisture Cream
Detox Healing Essential Oil Blend
Detox Clay Mask

Stop Being Sensitive Milk Cleanser
Calm Deep Pore Cleansing Oil
Calm Deep Pore Cleansing Toner
Calm Soothing Moisture Cream
Calm Soothing Essential Oil Blend

Beat the Clock Milk Cleanser
Rescue Deep Pore Cleansing Oil
Rescue Deep Pore Cleansing Toner
Rescue Anti-aging Essential Oil Blend
Rescue Ultra-Rich Moisture Cream
Lift Up Firming Mask

Fresh Eyes De-Puff Moisture Lotion
Eye Corrector Firm & Lighten Gel
Eye Revive Firming Peptide Cream
Hydrate Super Moisture Serum
Super Soothe 2 in 1 Calming Mask
Relax Essential Oil
Post Extraction Solution
Pre Extraction Solution
Enzyme Peel Exfoliating Mask
Power Scrub Ultra Fine Polishing Paste
Glycolic Solution
C Power
Rehab Acne Healing Serum
U Turn Firming Peptide Serum
Desert Clay Hydrating Mask
Salicylic / Lactic Acid
Daily Defense Mineral Sunscreen Serum	

Tuel Apron
Tuel Dad Hat
Facial Online Education Access
Technical Manual
Marketing Materials

BACK BAR PRODUCTS

8 oz
8 oz
8 oz
1 oz

3.5 oz
8 oz

8 oz
8 oz
8 oz
8 oz
1 oz

3.5 oz
8 oz

8 oz
8 oz
8 oz
8 oz

3.5 oz
1 oz
8 oz

8 oz
8 oz
8 oz

3.5 oz
1 oz

8 oz
8 oz
8 oz
1 oz

3.5 oz
8 oz

1 oz
1 oz
1 oz
8 oz
8 oz
1 oz
8 oz
8 oz

4.5 oz
8 oz
8 oz
4 oz
4 oz
4 oz

12.5 oz
4 oz

1.7 oz

ONE EACHQTY

 2.5 oz
5 oz

1.7 oz
2 oz

0.5 oz

 2.5 oz
5 oz
5 oz

1.7 oz
2 oz

0.5 oz

 2.5 oz
5 oz
5 oz

1.7 oz
1 oz

0.5 oz
2 oz

 2.5 oz
5 oz

1.7 oz
0.5 oz

2 oz

 2.5 oz
5 oz

1.7 oz
0.5 oz

2 oz
1 oz

0.5 oz
0.5 oz
0.5 oz

2 oz
1 oz
2 oz

2.5 oz
2 oz

1.7 oz
0.5 oz
0.5 oz

1 oz

6
2
2
1
2
2

6
2
2
2
1
2
2

2
4
2
2
2
2
1
1

2
2
2
2
1
1

6
4
2
2
1
2
2

2
2
2
8
4
3
4
2
1
4
6
6

Professional BackBar
Retail Value
Educational Value

Total Value

STARTING PRICE

$2,021.50
$5,374

$2,200

$9,595.50

$3,900


