

The Tuel Complete Package is the ultimate training and sales tool to help you bring the power of nature and science into your spa or salon. The package not only includes a full professional back bar and a selection of retail products, but also intimate training and mentoring with a Tuel certified trainer knowledgeable in techniques and best practices that will help propel your business to success.

BACK BAR

We give you everything from cleansers to extraction solutions and anti aging serums from our complete line in professional sizes valued at over \$1,700. This gives you the ability to customize facials specific to your clients' skin care needs. It also includes The Tuel Technical Manual filled with detail product information, a full library of basic and advanced treatments, helpful tips and instructions and access to online education.

RETAIL

We put a lot of thought and consideration into choosing just the right retail items for your business. You get more of our popular items including additional products for the most common skin types. This ensures that you will not be left with products collecting dust on the shelf. As a Complete Package investor you will be added to our list of salons and spas at **tuelskincare.com** and **tuelberodin.com**. These sites allow clients and professionals to find Tuel salons in their area for services and products.

CHAIR SIDE & MENTORING

Learn from the best with our three-day intensive training program. A Tuel certified trainer, mentored personally by co-owner Lori Nestore, will come to your salon and teach you step-by-step techniques including how to analyze skin, the best facial methods, client consultation tips, retail selling practices, and basic business procedures.

There is so much more to the esthetics business than just giving a great facial. Where will your client sit during the consultation? How is your retail displayed? Does your back bar setup allow you to remain seated without straining to reach products? Are you doing an extraordinary amount of unnecessary laundry?

When your training is finished you will have ALL the tools you need to have a career that exceeds your dreams. Not only will you work in an industry you love, but you will know how to generate an income that matches it. Whether you are in a one person room or a large salon, we strive to help you succeed.

ADVANCED SKIN CLASS (CALIFORNIA)

This five day hands-on class is essential to the success of your business. You'll learn how to analyze skin types and conditions and choose the appropriate products for each of your clients. Instructor Pati Geraghty balances her professional experiences and the latest research with treatment methods to ensure the most advanced and effective techniques are taught. This class not only will give you the knowledge to properly address a variety of skin care needs, it will also leave you feeling confident in your ability to rebook and retail clients, while performing a wide range of services that will propel your business to thrive.

Take your business to the next level!

05/20/2022 INFO@TUELBERODIN.COM 800 765 7597 TUELBERODIN.COM

TUEL

THE COMPLETE PACKAGE

RETAIL PRODUCTS		QTY	BACK BAR PRODUCTS	ONE EACH
Moisture Deep Pore Cleansing Duo	2.5 oz	6	Say Goodbye to Dry Milk Cleanser	8 oz
Say Goodbye to Dry Milk Cleanser	5 oz	2	Moisture Deep Pore Cleansing Oil	8 oz
Moisture Nourishing Cream	1.7 oz	2	Moisture Deep Pore Cleansing Toner	8 oz
Moisture Plus Nourishing Mask	2 oz	1	Moisture Nourishing Essential Oil Blend	1 oz
Moisture Nourishing Essential Oil Blend	0.5 oz	2	Moisture Nourishing Cream	3.5 oz
Moisture Travel Pack Mini Set	0.0 02	2	Moisture Plus Nourishing Mask	8 oz
Balance Deep Pore Cleansing Duo	2.5 oz	6	Balancing Act Milk Cleanser	8 oz
Balancing Act Milk Cleanser	5 oz	2	Control Yourself Gel Cleanser	8 oz
Control Yourself Gel Cleanser	5 oz	2	Balance Deep Pore Cleansing Oil	8 oz
Balance Refining Moisture Cream	1.7 oz	2	Balance Deep Pore Cleansing Toner	8 oz
Balance Superfood Mask	2 oz	1	Balance Refining Essential Oil Blend	1 oz
Balance Refining Essential Oil Blend	0.5 oz	2	Balance Refining Moisture Cream	3.5 oz
Balance Travel Pack Mini Set		2	Balance Superfood Mask	8 oz
Detox Deep Pore Cleansing Duo	2.5 oz	2	Clear as Day Milk Cleanser	8 oz
Clear as Day Milk Cleanser	5 oz	4	Let's Be Clear Here Gel Cleanser	8 oz
Let's Be Clear Here Gel Cleanser	5 oz	2	Detox Deep Pore Cleansing Oil	8 oz
Make Amends Healing Moisture Cream	1.7 oz	2	Detox Deep Pore Cleansing Toner	8 oz
Rehab Acne Healing Serum	1 oz	2	Make Amends Healing Moisture Cream	3.5 oz
Detox Healing Essential Oil Blend	0.5 oz	2	Detox Healing Essential Oil Blend	1 oz
Detox Clay Mask	2 oz	1	Detox Clay Mask	8 oz
Detox Travel Pack Mini Set	2 02	1	Detox Clay Mask	8 02
			Stop Being Sensitive Milk Cleanser	8 oz
Calm Deep Pore Cleansing Duo	2.5 oz	2	Calm Deep Pore Cleansing Oil	8 oz
Stop Being Sensitive Milk Cleanser	5 oz	2	Calm Deep Pore Cleansing Toner	8 oz
Calm Soothing Moisture Cream	1.7 oz	2	Calm Soothing Moisture Cream	3.5 oz
Calm Soothing Essential Oil Blend	0.5 oz	2	Calm Soothing Essential Oil Blend	1 oz
Super Soothe 2 in 1 Calming Mask	2 oz	1		
Calm Travel Pack Mini Set		1	Beat the Clock Milk Cleanser	8 oz
			Rescue Deep Pore Cleansing Oil	8 oz
Rescue Deep Pore Cleansing Duo	2.5 oz	6	Rescue Deep Pore Cleansing Toner	8 oz
Beat the Clock Milk Cleanser	5 oz	4	Rescue Anti-aging Essential Oil Blend	1 oz
Rescue Ultra-Rich Moisture Cream	1.7 oz	2	Rescue Ultra-Rich Moisture Cream	3.5 oz
Rescue Anti-aging Essential Oil Blend	0.5 oz	2	Lift Up Firming Mask	8 oz
Lift Up Firming Mask	2 oz	1	2.1.c op 1	0 02
U Turn Firming Peptide Serum	1 oz	2	Fresh Eyes De-Puff Moisture Lotion	1 oz
Rescue Travel Pack Mini Set	1 02	2	Eye Corrector Firm & Lighten Gel	1 oz
		_	Eye Revive Firming Peptide Cream	1 oz
Fresh Eyes De-Puff Moisture Lotion	0.5 oz	2	Hydrate Super Moisture Serum	8 oz
Eye Corrector Firm & Lighten Gel	0.5 oz	2	Super Soothe 2 in 1 Calming Mask	8 oz
Eye Revive Firming Peptide Cream	0.5 oz	2	Relax Essential Oil	1 oz
Hydrate Super Moisture Serum	2 oz	8	Post Extraction Solution	8 oz
C Power Antioxidant Vitamin C Serum	1 oz	4	Pre Extraction Solution	8 oz
		·		
Absorb Mattifying Serum	2 oz	3	Enzyme Peel Exfoliating Mask	4.5 oz
Power Scrub Ultra Fine Polishing Paste	2.5 oz	4	Power Scrub Ultra Fine Polishing Paste	8 oz
Power Peel Refining Glycolic Acid Gel	2 oz	2	Glycolic Solution	8 oz
Clear It Blemish Control Gel*	1.7 oz	1	C Power	4 oz
Clear It Blemish Control Gel	0.5 oz	4	Rehab Acne Healing Serum	4 oz
Daily Defense Mineral Sunscreen Serum	0.5 oz	6	U Turn Firming Peptide Serum	4 oz
Daily Defense Mineral Sunscreen Serum	1 oz	6	Desert Clay Hydrating Mask	12.5 oz
			Salicylic / Lactic Acid	4 oz
* Use one of these for your back bar			Daily Defense Mineral Sunscreen Serum	1.7 oz
,			Tuel Apron	
			Tuel Dad Hat	
			Facial Online Education Access	
			Technical Manual	
			Marketing Materials	
			Professional BackBar	\$2,021.50
			Retail Value	\$5,374
			Educational Value	\$2,200
			Total Value	\$9,595.50

STARTING PRICE

\$3,900